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Time

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.30

12.45

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

Event / Talk
 
Introduction to the Arts subjects

Drama & Theatre Studies 
 
English Language & Literature 

French Studies

Gaeilge

Geography

BREAK

German Studies

History 

Mathematics & Computer Studies 

Media & Communication Studies 

BREAK

Music   

Philosophy 

Psychology 

Theology & Religious Studies 

Presenter
 
Rachel Godfrey

Dr Michael Finneran

Dr Eugene O’Brien

Dr Loïc Guyon

Dr Breandán Ó Cróinín

TBC 

Dr Christiane Schönfeld 

Dr Liam Chambers

Diarmuid O’Driscoll

Dr Rosemary Day

Dr Gareth Cox

TBC

TBC

Prof. Eamonn Conway 

Bachelor of Arts MI002
DAY 1 Thursday 23 September 2021

www.mic.ie#HelloMIC

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjY5ZTIxMGYtNjZhZC00YWQ0LWEyYjktNDc4N2MxM2JjNmZi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjY5ZTIxMGYtNjZhZC00YWQ0LWEyYjktNDc4N2MxM2JjNmZi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/e2d2e19e-8dc1-47b6-873f-7dbc0ee9be4c
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTFlYWQ0MzYtM2Y3NS00M2ZmLWEwMjktMDViOGIwNzk5OWRm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/a60dfb9d-aa29-4aa3-a344-02ade5d0e721
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/3bab4c4a-185b-4680-bfe1-afab606eb507
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/89aad38f-cc16-4759-a98e-ddd3fefb7dc6
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/55286662-614c-45b7-8358-a6e8fe03ecff
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/0b8ba70a-05b0-43ff-837c-51b08e2f0875
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTdkYWZkY2EtOGFkNC00ODYwLWE5ODctODMxYmJiYmVjY2Rj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2YyNWE1NWMtYWNhZi00NWE0LTg5NTgtZmM5NzU3NWJmNzcw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2YyNWE1NWMtYWNhZi00NWE0LTg5NTgtZmM5NzU3NWJmNzcw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2YyNWE1NWMtYWNhZi00NWE0LTg5NTgtZmM5NzU3NWJmNzcw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_M2YyNWE1NWMtYWNhZi00NWE0LTg5NTgtZmM5NzU3NWJmNzcw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a


M I C  O R I E N T A T I O N  S C H E D U L E S  2 0 2 1

Time

9.30

10.15

10.30

10.40

11.00

11.15

11.30

12.00-
13.00

Event / Talk
 
Welcome Address

Welcome Address 

Introduction to Placement 

Skills for Study and Work

BREAK

Introduction to the Library

Covid-19 Induction 
Training

Digital Café 
Virtual get-together with 
staff and opportunity for 
Q&As

Presenter
 
Prof. Eugene Wall
MIC President 

Prof. William Leahy
Dean of Liberal Arts

Patricia Casserly
Off Campus Placement  

Dr James Binchy, Module 
Coordinator, Academic 
Learning Centre (ALC)

Áine Finucane 
College Librarian

Caroline Duffy 
MIC Health and 
Safety Officer

Dean of Arts, Careers 
Service Manager, 
Arts Office Manager and
students

Bachelor of Arts MI002
DAY 2 Friday 24 September 2021

www.mic.ie#HelloMIC

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGFlMjVmZjAtNGEyZS00MDg5LTgzNTUtZTU3MGYyOWZiZDBi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDdkYjQzNjAtOTk1My00N2YzLWE3ZDItZDUyMjQ2NjVlOTY5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/fb02a1e1-fba0-4c07-a1a5-87dea4719846
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/5c65789d-2469-44f2-857e-10950c25a0ec
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/2fb112e0-1e80-456a-a170-bc53ce765bca
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/031a5a27-1047-4f2d-81bf-6a8c38e2a152
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjZiNDllYzMtZDljMS00ZDUwLTliMTUtZDI2ZDE0ZTZiOTJm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa52c40e-ac89-4a63-b2cf-7c570fdf1df2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%229b646f59-4835-473e-8542-df6f3db3903a%22%7d
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